DrillLine
Tungaloy Report No. 409-US
Indexable drill
For more information
Introduction of the latest insert grades
dedicated to drilling applications
* As of June 2024.
First-to-the-market*

LS
D
C
O
N
M
S
h6
Indexable dr i l l ,  L/D = 2,  f lat  cotter
Designation
ø0.750 - ø1.062 + 0.008 / 0 + 0.014 / 0
TDSU-0750FS-02 CSPB-2.2 IP-7D
TDSU0812... - TDSU0875... CSPB-2.2 IP-7D
TDSU0937... - TDSU1062... CSPB-2.5 IP-8D
Inch DC DCONMS DCSFMS LU LS OAL WT(Ib)
TDSU-0750FS-02*** 0.750 1.000 1.457 1.500 2.280 4.897 0.004 0.80 WWMU05X205R-D*
TDSU0812F-2 0.812 1.000 1.457 1.657 2.205 4.697 0.031 0.77 WWMU05X205R-D*
TDSU0875F-2 0.875 1.000 1.457 1.782 2.205 4.862 0.020 0.82 WWMU05X205R-D*
TDSU0937F-2 0.937 1.000 1.457 1.911 2.205 5.028 0.047 0.86 WWMU060306R-D*
TDSU1000F-2 1.000 1.000 1.457 2.035 2.205 5.197 0.026 0.92 WWMU060306R-D*
TDSU1062F-2 1.062 1.250 1.575 2.161 2.342 5.500 0.012 1.32 WWMU060306R-D*
Recommended clamping torque:
CSPB-2.2 = 0.74 lb·ft, CSPB-2.5 = 2.87 lb·ft
Max. offset**
(radial) Insert

S
OAL
LS
D
C
O
N
M
Sh
6
TDSU-0750FS-03 CSPB-2.2 IP-7D
TDSU0812... - TDSU0875... CSPB-2.2 IP-7D
TDSU0937... - TDSU1062... CSPB-2.5 IP-8D
ø0.750 - ø1.062 + 0.008 / 0 + 0.014 / 0
Inch DC DCONMS DCSFMS LU LS OAL WT(Ib)
TDSU-0750FS-03*** 0.750 1.000 1.457 2.250 2.280 5.653 0.004 0.840 WWMU05X205R-D*
TDSU0812F-3 0.812 1.000 1.457 2.470 2.205 5.547 0.031 0.840 WWMU05X205R-D*
TDSU0875F-3 0.875 1.000 1.457 2.657 2.205 5.697 0.020 0.870 WWMU05X205R-D*
TDSU0937F-3 0.937 1.000 1.457 2.848 2.205 5.929 0.047 0.9300 WWMU060306R-D*
TDSU1000F-3 1.000 1.000 1.457 3.035 2.205 6.157 0.026 1.010 WWMU060306R-D*
TDSU1062F-3 1.062 1.250 1.575 3.221 2.342 6.524 0.012 1.430 WWMU060306R-D*
Max. offset**
(radial) Insert
Recommended clamping torque:
CSPB-2.2 = 0.74 lb·ft, CSPB-2.5 = 2.87 lb·ft

N
M
Sh
6
TDSU-F L/D=4
Indexable dr i l l ,  L/D = 4,  f lat  cotter
Designation
ø0.750 - ø2.000 + 0.008 / 0 + 0.014 / 0
TDSU-0750FS-04 CSPB-2.2 IP-7D
TDSU0812... - TDSU0875... CSPB-2.2 IP-7D
TDSU0937... - TDSU1062... CSPB-2.5 IP-8D
TDSU1125... - TDSU1250... CSTB-3 T-9D
TDSU1312... - TDSU1500... CSTB-4 T-15D
TDSU1562... - TDSU2000... CSTB-5 T-20D
Inch DC DCONMS DCSFMS LU LS OAL WT(Ib)
TDSU-0750FS-04*** 0.750 1.000 1.457 3.000 2.280 6.401 0.004 0.88 WWMU05X205R-D*
TDSU0812F-4 0.812 1.000 1.457 3.250 2.343 6.457 0.031 0.95 WWMU05X205R-D*
TDSU0875F-4 0.875 1.000 1.457 3.500 2.343 6.669 0.016 1.01 WWMU05X205R-D*
TDSU0937F-4 0.938 1.000 1.457 3.750 2.343 6.969 0.047 1.1 WWMU060306R-D*
TDSU1000F-4 1.000 1.000 1.457 4.000 2.343 7.260 0.024 1.22 WWMU060306R-D*
TDSU1062F-4 1.063 1.250 1.575 4.250 2.343 7.551 0.012 1.64 WWMU060306R-D*
TDSU1125F-4 1.125 1.250 1.575 4.500 2.343 7.897 0.043 1.70 WWMU08X408R-D*
TDSU1187F-4 1.187 1.250 1.575 4.748 2.343 8.179 0.019 1.82 WWMU08X408R-D*
TDSU1250F-4 1.250 1.250 1.575 5.000 2.343 8.470 0.008 1.97 WWMU08X408R-D*
TDSU1312F-4 1.312 1.500 1.969 5.248 2.736 9.161 0.055 2.85 WWMU09X510R-D*
TDSU1375F-4 1.375 1.500 1.969 5.500 2.736 9.452 0.047 2.95 WWMU09X510R-D*
TDSU1437F-4 1.437 1.500 1.969 5.748 2.736 9.744 0.027 3.19 WWMU09X510R-D*
TDSU1500F-4 1.500 1.500 1.969 6.000 2.736 10.034 0.015 3.37 WWMU09X510R-D*
TDSU1562F-4 1.562 1.500 1.969 6.307 2.736 10.352 0.074 3.57 WWMU11X512R-D*
TDSU1625F-4 1.625 1.500 2.165 6.500 2.736 10.643 0.059 3.86 WWMU11X512R-D*
TDSU1687F-4 1.687 1.500 2.165 6.748 2.736 10.934 0.051 4.16 WWMU11X512R-D*
TDSU1750F-4 1.750 1.500 2.165 7.000 2.736 11.226 0.027 4.42 WWMU11X512R-D*
TDSU1812F-4 1.812 1.500 2.165 7.248 2.736 11.517 0.015 4.70 WWMU11X512R-D*
TDSU1875F-4 1.875 1.500 2.165 7.500 2.736 11.815 0.094 5.08 WWMU13X512R-D*
TDSU1937F-4 1.937 1.500 2.165 7.748 2.736 12.036 0.078 5.30 WWMU13X512R-D*
TDSU2000F-4 2.000 1.500 2.165 8.000 2.736 12.327 0.067 5.75 WWMU13X512R-D*
Recommended clamping torque: CSPB-2.2 = 0.74 lb·ft, CSPB-2.5 = 2.87 lb·ft,
CSTB-3 = 1.70 lb·ft, CSTB-4 = 2.58 lb·ft, CSTB-5 = 3.69 lb·ft
Max. offset**
(radial) Insert

M
S
D
C
PT1/4GN
t u n g a l o y . c o m / u s
Cartridge set is sold separately.
Indexable dr i l l ,  L/D = 2.5,  wi th tool  d iameter adjustabi l i ty
LU (Max. drilling depth)
e-catalog
Tungaloy
Report
For more information on TungDrillBig.
DC DCONMS DCSFMS LU LS OAL WT(Ib)
Inch Inch
TDBU2250-2447-2.5 TDSCA57-62 2.250 2.000 2.953 6.117 4.000 11.957 8.8 - - WWMU08X408R-D*
TDBU2250-2447-2.5 TDSCA57-62 2.289 2.000 2.953 6.117 4.000 11.957 8.8 AP0801 0.020 WWMU08X408R-D*
TDBU2250-2447-2.5 TDSCA57-62 2.329 2.000 2.953 6.117 4.000 11.957 8.8 AP0802 0.039 WWMU08X408R-D*
TDBU2250-2447-2.5 TDSCA57-62 2.368 2.000 2.953 6.117 4.000 11.957 8.8 AP0803 0.059 WWMU08X408R-D*
TDBU2250-2447-2.5 TDSCA57-62 2.407 2.000 2.953 6.117 4.000 11.957 8.8 AP0804 0.079 WWMU08X408R-D*
TDBU2250-2447-2.5 TDSCA57-62 2.447 2.000 2.953 6.117 4.000 11.957 8.8 AP0805 0.098 WWMU08X408R-D*
TDBU2461-2579-2.5 TDSCA63-66 2.461 2.000 2.953 6.447 4.000 12.567 10.1 - - WWMU08X408R-D*
TDBU2461-2579-2.5 TDSCA63-66 2.500 2.000 2.953 6.447 4.000 12.567 10.1 AP0801 0.020 WWMU08X408R-D*
TDBU2461-2579-2.5 TDSCA63-66 2.539 2.000 2.953 6.447 4.000 12.567 10.1 AP0802 0.039 WWMU08X408R-D*
TDBU2461-2579-2.5 TDSCA63-66 2.579 2.000 2.953 6.447 4.000 12.567 10.1 AP0803 0.059 WWMU08X408R-D*
TDBU2632-2868-2.5 TDSCA67-73 2.632 2.000 2.953 7.170 4.000 13.544 11.9 - - WWMU09X510R-D*
TDBU2632-2868-2.5 TDSCA67-73 2.671 2.000 2.953 7.170 4.000 13.544 11.9 AP1101 0.020 WWMU09X510R-D*
TDBU2632-2868-2.5 TDSCA67-73 2.711 2.000 2.953 7.170 4.000 13.544 11.9 AP1102 0.039 WWMU09X510R-D*
TDBU2632-2868-2.5 TDSCA67-73 2.750 2.000 2.953 7.170 4.000 13.544 11.9 AP1103 0.059 WWMU09X510R-D*
TDBU2632-2868-2.5 TDSCA67-73 2.789 2.000 2.953 7.170 4.000 13.544 11.9 AP1104 0.079 WWMU09X510R-D*
TDBU2632-2868-2.5 TDSCA67-73 2.829 2.000 2.953 7.170 4.000 13.544 11.9 AP1105 0.098 WWMU09X510R-D*
TDBU2632-2868-2.5 TDSCA67-73 2.868 2.000 2.953 7.170 4.000 13.544 11.9 AP1106 0.118 WWMU09X510R-D*
TDBU2921-3157-2.5 TDSCA74-80 2.921 2.000 2.953 7.894 4.000 13.973 13.7 - - WWMU11X512R-D*
TDBU2921-3157-2.5 TDSCA74-80 2.961 2.000 2.953 7.894 4.000 13.973 13.7 AP1101 0.020 WWMU11X512R-D*
TDBU2921-3157-2.5 TDSCA74-80 3.000 2.000 2.953 7.894 4.000 13.973 13.7 AP1102 0.039 WWMU11X512R-D*
TDBU2921-3157-2.5 TDSCA74-80 3.039 2.000 2.953 7.894 4.000 13.973 13.7 AP1103 0.059 WWMU11X512R-D*
TDBU2921-3157-2.5 TDSCA74-80 3.079 2.000 2.953 7.894 4.000 13.973 13.7 AP1104 0.079 WWMU11X512R-D*

Drill diameter: DC
M
ax
im
um
un
ev
en
ne
ss
: H
m
ax
SHAPE OF THE HOLE BOTTOM
26 TUNGSIX-DRILL
TDS200F25-2, DC = 20 mm TDS420F40-2, DC = 42 mm
WWMU05X205R-DJ WWMU11X512R-DJ
AH7020 AH7020
656 394
0.006 0.008
18.74 7.09
1.18 3.15
164
131
98
66
33
0
131
98
66
33
0
TDS500F40-3, DC = 50 mm TDS230F25-3, DC = 23 mm
WWMU13X512R-DJ WWMU05X205R-DJ
AH7020 AH7020
524 164
0.004 0.002

r
of
 p
ar
ts
m
ac
hi
ne
d
pe
r e
dg
e)
27
TDS290F32-2, DC = 29 mm TDS350F40-3, DC = 35 mm
WWMU08X408R-DS WWMU09X510R-DS
AH7030 AH7030
459 131
0.003 0.002
4.724 0.866
1.142 2.362
394
328
262
197
131
66
0
11.5
9.8
8.2
6.6
4.9
3.3
1.6
0
TDS240F25-3, DC = 24 mm TDS330F40-4, DC = 33 mm
WWMU060306R-DJ WWMU09X510R-DJ
AH7020 AH7020
426 590
0.004 0.006